WEEKDAYS

ISHIKAWA |IC LINE

*Operates on weekdays, except Japanese or OIST official holidays

Stops

Ishikawa IC (Expressway)
Auditoirum

Seaside House
Auditoirum

Ishikawa IC (Expressway)
Auditoirum

Seaside House
Auditoirum

Ishikawa IC (Expressway)
Onna Farmers Market
Auditoirum

Ishikawa IC (Expressway)

alic (&X)
HEEA

=YL FNTR
HEEH]

aliC (E&)
EEE

Y=PA TR
FEA]

BIC (k)
BAKDER
EEl

BIC (k)
EER

#1
8:25
8:45
8:55
9:05
9:25
9:45
9:55

10:05
10:25
10:35
11:05
11:25
11:40

#2

12:50
13:10
13:20

14:10

|:| Airport Shuttle Stops

IT7R— b v bILER

Afternoon / Night Time

Stops
Auditoirum
IShikawa IC (Expressway)
Onna Farmers Market

IShikawa IC (Expressway)
Onna Farmers Market

Ishikawa IC (Expressway)

Ishikawa IC (Expressway)
Seaside House

Seaside House
Auditoirum

Seaside House

Ishikawa IC (Expressway)

HEERD
alcC (FEX)
BABRDER
BER
alcC (FEX)
BABRDER
EBER
alc (BFX)

alicC (&®)
S—H A RAYR
AEH
Y=Y A kTR
EER
=Y A RNATZ
B)IC (&&E)
ABER

#1
14:40
15:10
15:20
15:40
16:10
16:20
16:40
17:00
17:15
17:40
18:00
18:05
18:10
18:35
18:40
18:55

As of Nov.1, 2021


KOHARU-KOMIYAMA
ハイライト表示

KOHARU-KOMIYAMA
ハイライト表示

KOHARU-KOMIYAMA
ハイライト表示

KOHARU-KOMIYAMA
ハイライト表示

KOHARU-KOMIYAMA
ハイライト表示

KOHARU-KOMIYAMA
ハイライト表示

KOHARU-KOMIYAMA
ハイライト表示

KOHARU-KOMIYAMA
ハイライト表示

KOHARU-KOMIYAMA
ハイライト表示

KOHARU-KOMIYAMA
ハイライト表示

KOHARU-KOMIYAMA
ハイライト表示

KOHARU-KOMIYAMA
ハイライト表示

KOHARU-KOMIYAMA
ハイライト表示

KOHARU-KOMIYAMA
ハイライト表示

KOHARU-KOMIYAMA
ハイライト表示

KOHARU-KOMIYAMA
ハイライト表示

KOHARU-KOMIYAMA
ハイライト表示

KOHARU-KOMIYAMA
ハイライト表示

KOHARU-KOMIYAMA
ハイライト表示

KOHARU-KOMIYAMA
ハイライト表示

KOHARU-KOMIYAMA
ハイライト表示

KOHARU-KOMIYAMA
ハイライト表示

KOHARU-KOMIYAMA
ハイライト表示

KOHARU-KOMIYAMA
ハイライト表示

KOHARU-KOMIYAMA
ハイライト表示

KOHARU-KOMIYAMA
ハイライト表示

KOHARU-KOMIYAMA
ハイライト表示


