

# WEEKDAYS

# ISHIKAWA IC LINE

\*Operates on weekdays, except Japanese or OIST official holidays

As of Nov.1, 2021

Morning Hours			
Stops		#1	#2
Ishikawa IC (Expressway)	石川IC (高速)	8:25	-
Auditorium	講堂前	8:45	-
Seaside House	シーサイドハウス	8:55	-
Auditorium	講堂前	9:05	-
Ishikawa IC (Expressway)	石川IC (高速)	9:25	-
Auditorium	講堂前	9:45	-
Seaside House	シーサイドハウス	9:55	-
Auditorium	講堂前	10:05	12:50
Ishikawa IC (Expressway)	石川IC (高速)	10:25	13:10
Onna Farmers Market	おんなの駅	10:35	13:20
Auditorium	講堂前	11:05	13:50
Ishikawa IC (Expressway)	石川IC (高速)	11:25	14:10
Auditorium	講堂前	11:40	14:25

 Airport Shuttle Stops

エアポートシャトル接続

Afternoon / Night Time		
Stops		#1
Auditorium	講堂前	14:40
Ishikawa IC (Expressway)	石川IC (高速)	15:10
Onna Farmers Market	おんなの駅	15:20
Auditorium	講堂前	15:40
Ishikawa IC (Expressway)	石川IC (高速)	16:10
Onna Farmers Market	おんなの駅	16:20
Auditorium	講堂前	16:40
Ishikawa IC (Expressway)	石川IC (高速)	17:00
Auditorium	講堂前	17:15
Ishikawa IC (Expressway)	石川IC (高速)	17:40
Seaside House	シーサイドハウス	18:00
Auditorium	講堂前	18:05
Seaside House	シーサイドハウス	18:10
Auditorium	講堂前	18:35
Seaside House	シーサイドハウス	18:40
Ishikawa IC (Expressway)	石川IC (高速)	18:55
Auditorium	講堂前	19:10